

BUSINESS PARTNER/AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I hereby apply for Affiliate/Business Partner Membership in the Central Arizona Association of REALTORS[®] and submit the following information for your consideration, along with payment for annual dues.

NRDS#:
STATE: ZIP:
WEBSITE:
CELL PHONE:
ANNUAL DUES AMOUNT: \$

ANNUAL DUES: \$150.00 (prorated quarterly based on date of application)

January 1 - March 31: \$150.00 July 1 - September 30: \$75.00

April 1 - June 30: \$112.50 October 1 - December 31: \$37.50

NOTE: Payments to the Central Arizona Association of REALTORS[®], Inc. are not deductible as charitable contributions. Such payments may, however, be deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense. No refunds.

By signing below, I consent that the REALTOR[®] Associations (local, state, and national) and their subsidiaries, if any (e.g., MLS, Foundation) may contact me at the specified address, telephone numbers, fax numbers, email address or other means of communication available. This consent applies to changes in contact information that may be provided by me to the Association(s) in the future.

Signature:

Date :_____

As a reminder, while we anticipate your affiliation with our group will be mutually beneficial to you and our REALTOR[®] members, it is a violation of the Real Estate Settlement and Procedures Act (RESPA) for sales agents to accept a referral fee for recommending a vendor. However, discounts for services to our REALTOR[®] members are most appreciated.

We have a Business Partner page on our CAAR website and if you would like us to include information about your product or service and any discount available to members, please email <u>brandy@caaraz.com</u> or <u>shauna@caaraz.com</u> with the details.

On behalf of Nancy Lerma, Association Executive, the CAAR office staff, and the CAAR Board of Directors, we thank you for your membership and look forward to working with you.

CENTRAL ARIZONA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

600 E. State Hwy. 260, Suite12 | Payson, AZ 85541 (928) 474-1944 | www.caaraz.com



BUSINESS PARTNER/AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP COST & BENEFITS

LEVEL 1: Business Partner/Affiliate Membership: Security Level 1 - Title Companies, Banks, Insurance, Mortgage Companies, Home Warranty, Construction Companies, Merchants

BENEFITS:

- Access to CAAR Membership Rosters (name/email/phone number) including Business Partners, Appraisers and REALTORS®
- Attendance, Networking and Business Partner Introductions at CAAR Business Meetings (First Wednesday of January, March, May, July, September, October, and November. Location: Mazatzal Casino, Payson. Free breakfast at 7:30 am, Meeting at 8:00 am)
- Event Sponsorship
- Networking Events

LEVEL 2: Business Partner/Affiliate Membership: Security Level 2 - Home Inspectors

BENEFITS:

- Access to CAAR Membership Rosters (name/email/phone number) including Business Partners, Appraisers and REALTORS®
- Attendance, Networking and Business Partner Introductions at CAAR Business Meetings (First Wednesday of January, March, May, July, September, October, and November. Location: Mazatzal Casino, Payson. Free breakfast at 7:30 am, Meeting at 8:00 am)
- Event Sponsorship
- Networking Events
- Optional access to SUPRA Keys (Additional requirements and cost for SUPRA contract)

BUSINESS PARTNER/AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP ANNUAL DUES: \$150.00

Annual dues are prorated quarterly based on date of application:

January 1 - March 31:	\$ 150.00
April 1 - June 30:	\$ 112.50
July 1 - September 30:	\$ 75.00
October 1 - December 31:	\$ 37.50